SecuRexTM
Meeting Your Security Needs
SPT Series
S
p
ee

not be liable for any error therein.
3.1 - 3/3 Ver.A
Ordering Information
Model Description
SPT-801 Indoor Speed Dome without Zoom CCD
SPT-801W Outdoor Speed Dome without Zoom CCD
SPT-8011 Indoor Speed Dome with 22x Zoom CCD
SPT-8011W Outdoor Speed Dome with 22x Zoom CCD
SPT-8012 Indoor Speed Dome with 22x Zoom CCD, Day/Night mode
SPT-8012W Outdoor Speed Dome with 22x Zoom, CCD, Day/Night mode
SPT-8013 Indoor Speed Dome with 26x Zoom, CCD, Day/Night mode
SPT-8013W Outdoor Speed Dome with 26x Zoom CCD, Day/Night mode
SPT-KB1 Speed Dome Keyboard
155mm
Product Dimension
255mm